L13000039255

(Re	equestor's Name)				
(Address)					
(Ac	ddress)				
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone #)			
		MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	Certificates o	f Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
	Office Use Only				

1

.



FILED 14 DEC -2 PH 2: 25 SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

- * *

DEPART 14 DEC -2 AH 11: 04 T OF STATE

DEC - 8 2014 **T. BROWN**

\	· • • • · · · •				ه هو د م	. .
ي ق	· CSC	8 8 8	*	21	. .	₽₽
			Ϊ¥	•	Q	•
	CORPORATION SERVICE COMPAN	r.	¥.,		ί γ -	•
		ACCOUNT NO.	: I200	00000195		
		REFERENCE	: 397:	168 432	20723	
		AUTHORIZATION	: Sur	ellera	1	
		COST LIMIT	: {⁄}	5.00		
	ORDER DATE :	December 2, 2014				
	ORDER TIME :	10:24 AM				
	ORDER NO. :	397168-015				
	CUSTOMER NO:	4320723				
l ¦						

DOMESTIC FILINGS

NAME: VP COMMONS MANAGEMENT LLC

XX____ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

- _____ CERTIFIED COPY
- XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY
- _____ CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Courtney Williams - EXT# 62935

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 3, 2014

CSC COURTNEY WILLIAMS TALLAHASSEE, FL



SUBJECT: VP COMMONS MANAGEMENT LLC Ref. Number: L13000039255

We have received your document for VP COMMONS MANAGEMENT LLC and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$25.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

Please list the address for the person listed on number 5 on the document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Teresa Brown Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 614A00025374

14 DEC -5 AM II: 05 TATE

:

www.sunbiz.org

I. The name of a limited lia		13°C		
2. The Articles of Organiza	ion were filed on March 14, 2013	and assigned		
document number L130	00039255			
3. The delayed effective dat (effect	e the dissolution if not effective on the date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days la	ate of filing:		
Ceased transacting b	usiness in the State of Florida.			
5. If there are no members,	enter the name and address of the person Raoul Thomas	appointed to wind up the company's		
activities and affairs:				
	c/o CGI Merchant Group			
	801 Brickell Avenue, Suite 700			
	Miami, FL 33131			
6. Signature of an authorize listed above to wind up the c	d person or if there are no members, the s ompany's activities and affairs:	signature of the person appointed and		

Signature

Raoul Thomas

Printed Name

FILING FEE: \$25.00